
City of San José

Legislation Text

200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113

Amendment to the Agreement with Price Waterhouse Coopers to Support the Implementation of the
Environmental Sustainability Plan.
Approve an Amendment to the Master Consultant Agreement between the City of San José and Price
Waterhouse Coopers, Public Sector LLP (PwC) dated December 19, 2016 to increase maximum total
compensation from $250,000 to $325,000. CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-002, Consultant Services for
design, study, inspection, or other professional services with no commitment to future action. (Environmental
Services)

File #: 17-201, Version: 1

City of San José Printed on 4/2/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

